SERMON NOTES/QUESTIONS
1. Why is the setting of Jesus’ teaching important?

2. Who is Jesus addressing in this sermon?

3. What was the historic and cultural setting of that time, and
why is it relevant?

4. What was Jesus' ultimate goal in preaching the Sermon on
the Mount?

5. What would it look like if Jesus preached this sermon to us
today? Would he be saying something different to us?

Please pray for our Pastors & Staff

Don Petker - don@clearbrookmbchurch.ca
Denis Federau - denis@clearbrookmbchurch.ca
Fred Ekkert - fred@clearbrookmbchurch.ca

Ray Harris - ray@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Care Ministries
Ingrid Stahl - ingrid@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Care Ministries
Lindsay Chambers - lindsay@clearbrookmbchurch.ca Pastor of Media Ministries
Walter Wiens - walter.wiens@outlook.com Pastor Emeritus
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“Tﬁcrcforc everyone who hears these
words of mine and puts them into Practl}:c
/s like a wise man who built his house
on the rock”

(Matthew 7:24).

Welcome Newcomers!

Please fill out the Connecting Card or contact the church office for
prayer requests, to inform us of your contact info, or schedule
a visit with one of our pastors.

Our team would love to hear from you.
office@clearbrookmbchurch.ca
604-850-6607
To watch services online, go to www.clearbrookmbchurch.ca

Sunday Bible Class 9am
Worship Service 10:15 am

Glorifying God, Building the Church, Reaching the World



WELCOME To OUR WORSHIP SERVICE
PRELUDE WES HEINRICHS
INVOCATION/ANNOUNCEMENTS PASTOR FRED
HYMNS We'll Tarry By the Living Water
#2  Come, Thou Fount of Every Blessing
SCRIPTURE READING
HYMN Jesus, Lover of My Soul
SCRIPTURE READING
QUARTET Oh Lord, Be Gracious unto Us
PRAYERS OF THE PEOPLE PASTOR DON
HYMN #210  Jesus Paid It All
MESSAGE Sermon on the Mount -
An Upside-Down Kingdom
PASTOR DENIS
MEDLEY #201 Grace, Greater Than Our Sin
#203  And Can It Be?

BENEDICTION PASTOR DENIS

PRAISE & PRAYER

John Enns (Anna) thanks the church for their prayers and is
happy to be recuperating at home.

Please pray for Jake Hintz as he is experiencing extreme
fatigue from heart related issues.

INFO & UPCOMING EVENTS

Friendship Friday - Each Friday at 2 pm the Upper Room will
be open for games, puzzles, crafts and casual conversation.
Come and go and get to know people. Feel free to bring
friends and games/crafts.

HymnSing - Jan. 18 at 6:30 pm at CMBC - featuring Brian
Doerksen. The ministry feature is Bethesda Christian

G-) MCC Fundraising Dessert Night is coming up on
Saturday, March 14, 2026, at South Abbotsford Church. Mark
your calendars and stay tuned —more details coming soon!

Thank you for your generous support of the ministries of
Clearbrook MB Church!
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